4 Channel I2C bus Switch with Reset
 All trademarks are property of their respective owners.                                                        www.diodes.com                                  1/18/2017
2017-01-0005                                                                                                               PT0527-5
1
PI4MSD5V9546A
Features
 1-of-4 bidirectional translating multiplexer
 I2C-bus interface logic

TQFN4*4-16(ZY)
Note: For latest package info, please check: http://www.pericom.com/products/packaging/mechanicals.php
Ordering Information
Part No. Package Code Package
PI4MSD5V9546AWE W 16-Pin,150 mil Wide (SOIC)
PI4MSD5V9546AWEX W 16-Pin,150 mil Wide (SOIC), Tape & Reel
PI4MSD5V9546ALE L 16-Pin,173 mil Wide (TSSOP)
PI4MSD5V9546ALEX L 16-Pin,173 mil Wide (TSSOP), Tape & Reel
PI4MSD5V9546AZYEX ZY 16-Pin, 4x4 (TQFN), Tape & Reel
Note:
 • Thermal characteristics can be found on the company web site at www.pericom.com/packaging/
 • E = Pb-free and Green
 • X suffix = Tape/Reel